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08690 CARLTON Daniel Bu 5     1.1 8 9 9 15 7 10 19 8.1 4 13 32 8.2 9 8 40 40 13 13 4 44 44 14
10609 VARIS Matt DT 90     1.2 7 10 10 14 8 9 19 7.2 10 7 26 8.1 10 7 33 42 18 15 2 43 35 18
05862 RODDA Chad PP 23     2.2 2 17 17 14 4 13 30 7.1 1 20 50 9.1 6 11 61 38 3 3 15 53 76 3
09793 BAIN Michael GS WA3     2.1 2 17 17 13 10 7 24 6.1 24 9.2 3 15 39 40 14 10 7 43 46 13
01396 PAGES Brad GS 53     3.1 4 13 13 13 13 6.2 6 11 24 10 8 9 33 37 17 8 9 38 42 15
11074 KNIGHT Jamie Bu 136     3.2 5 12 12 12 11 6 18 5.2 18 10 10 7 25 39 21 39 25 21
10273 COWAN Hamish Bu 85     4.1 11 6 6 12 10 7 13 5.1 8 9 22 11 9 8 30 36 19 17 1 37 31 19
04059 WEDGE Brendon DT 56     4.2 1 20 20 11 20 4.2 2 17 37 11 5 12 49 38 8 4 13 47 62 5
08714 CHALMERS Bryden GS 7     5.1 5 12 12 11 5 12 24 4.1 2 17 41 12 7 10 51 36 5 6 11 48 62 6
10491 LITTLE Murray DT 52     5.2 12 5 5 10 5 3.1 12 5 10 12 11 6 16 39 25 39 16 25
10868 ROBINSON Alex DT 14     6.1 10 3.2 13 37 28 37 28
10036 FOWLER Max GS 54     6.2 9.2 2.1 13 40 29 40 29
00369 BURFORD Mark Ad 9     7.1 3 15 15 9.1 3 15 30 2.2 1 20 50 14 1 20 70 38 1 2 17 58 87 1
10047 REMPEL Ryan Bu 77     7.2 3 15 15 8.2 4 13 28 1.1 3 15 43 14 13 4 47 42 10 49 47 11
09703 BAIN Mathew DT 71     8.1 6 11 11 8.1 9 8 19 1.2 4 13 32 15 8 9 41 40 12 9 8 45 49 9
08097 GRIGG Adam DT 93     8.2 9 8 8 7.1 7 10 18 15 9 8 26 1.1 5 12 38 41 15 14 3 43 41 17
11025 WEBB Robert DT 64     9.1 12 5 5 7.2 9 8 13 14 11 6 19 1.2 19 41 24 41 19 24
10258 HAINES Adam DT 44     9.2 10 7 7 6.1 6 11 18 14 8 9 27 2.1 3 15 42 39 11 11 6 45 48 10
10882 REYNOLDS Steve DT 89     10 8 9 9 6.2 5 12 21 13 7 10 31 2.2 1 20 51 39 6 7 10 50 61 7
09149 BYLES Lani Bu 94     10 10 7 7 5.1 8 9 16 13 10 7 23 3.1 4 13 36 38 16 12 5 39 41 16
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05836 AUSTEN Shane DT 95     11 6 11 11 5.2 3 15 26 12 6 11 37 3.2 4 13 50 38 7 48 50 8
11005 DEPAOLI Samual Bu 156     11 4.2 12 11 6 6 4.1 12 5 11 37 27 37 11 27
11054 GOWER Corey Bu 117     12 9 8 8 4.1 8 11 8 4.2 12 5 13 37 26 37 13 26
04372 CHINNERY Glen Bu 97     12 4 13 13 3.1 2 17 30 11 5 12 42 5.1 2 17 59 38 4 5 12 51 71 4
11035 MEPHAM Jock Bu 96     13 13 4 -4 3.2 6 11 11 10 5 12 23 5.2 11 6 29 38 20 16 1 39 30 20
06191 WALTON Nathan DT WA1     13 1 20 20 2.2 1 20 40 10 3 15 55 6.2 6 11 66 39 2 1 20 56 86 2
00370 BURFORD Michael Ad A1     14 11 6 -6 2.1 1 20 20 9.2 20 6.1 20 39 23 39 20 23
10212 JONES Don Bu 17     14 7 10 10 1.2 2 17 27 9.1 7 10 37 7.1 7 10 47 41 9 49 47 12
06116 CLARKSON Stephen DT 43     15 1.1 8.2 9 8 8 7.2 2 17 25 41 22 41 25 22
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07589 HUGHES Luke GS 67     1 1 20 20 15 9 8 28 8 28 8 5 12 40 40 5 52 40 8
09353 McDONNELL John DT 127     2 6 11 11 14 12 5 16 7 8 9 25 9 9 8 33 38 10 6 11 45 44 7
08337 HEINRICH Joel An 4     3 13 6 10 37 15 39 14
10036 FOWLER Max GS 54     4 3 15 15 12 5 12 27 5 27 11 7 10 37 36 7 4 13 46 50 5
07305 ZONCA Brock GS 16     5 11 11 6 6 4 7 10 16 12 16 36 11 42 16 11
01716 HAYWOOD Adrian GS 10     6 10 3 13 37 14 40 15
08715 CHALMERS Joe GS NT3     7 7 10 10 9 10 7 17 2 2 17 34 14 34 38 9 46 34 10
05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     8 8 7 10 10 1 1 20 30 15 8 9 39 40 6 51 39 9
00809 BROWN Ben An A1     9 7 3 15 15 15 5 12 27 1 1 20 47 40 3 2 17 55 64 3
07188 RICHARDS Nathan DT 74     10 6 14 10 7 7 2 7 38 13 42 7 13
07034 MORTON Luke DT 69     11 5 8 9 9 13 9 3 9 37 12 42 9 12
05862 RODDA Chad PP 13     12 4 4 13 13 12 9 8 21 4 4 13 34 36 8 3 15 45 49 6
00369 BURFORD Mark Ad 9     13 2 17 17 3 2 17 34 11 3 15 49 5 3 15 64 37 1 7 10 57 74 2
00370 BURFORD Michael Ad 6     14 5 12 12 2 6 11 23 10 6 11 34 6 6 11 45 38 4 5 12 51 57 4
05522 INGLIS James GS WA1     15 4 13 13 1 1 20 33 9 4 13 46 7 2 17 63 40 2 1 20 57 83 1
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09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 15     1 2 17 17 17 9 8 25 9 25 9 5 12 37 37 5 3 15 49 52 4
10249 EVANS Peter Bu 72     2 8 9 9 16 10 7 16 8 11 6 22 10 7 10 32 34 7 44 32 10
04000 PILMER Max GS 73     3 15 7 10 10 7 4 13 23 11 10 7 30 33 8 9 8 42 38 6
00215 ALEXANDER Brook Mo 0     4 3 15 15 14 15 6 15 12 15 32 16 33 15 16
03771 PILMER Peter GS 74     5 5 12 12 13 5 12 24 5 24 13 24 32 11 7 10 38 34 8
04357 NELSON Craig Bu 31     6 1 20 20 12 4 13 33 4 1 20 53 14 6 11 64 32 1 2 17 52 81 1
04081 MORGANI Chez GS 87     7 11 3 15 15 3 2 17 32 15 32 33 6 44 32 11
11054 GOWER Corey Bu 9     8 10 11 6 6 2 10 7 13 16 9 8 21 34 13 38 21 15
10231 EVANS Geoff Bu 40     9 9 8 8 9 8 9 17 1 7 10 27 17 27 37 9 10 7 45 34 9
05522 INGLIS James GS A1     10 4 13 13 8 1 20 33 17 33 1 1 20 53 37 2 1 20 54 73 2
11074 KNIGHT Jamie Bu 136     11 7 16 9 8 8 2 4 13 -4 17 34 14 8 9 37 26 14
07019 OORSCHOT Terry GS 11     12 7 10 10 6 6 11 21 15 8 9 30 3 2 17 47 33 3 5 12 48 59 3
04140 INGLIS Stuart GS A2     13 5 14 4 32 17 33 17
08714 CHALMERS Bryden GS 7     14 4 13 3 15 15 5 15 32 15 4 13 34 28 12
09149 BYLES Lani Bu 94     15 3 12 6 11 11 6 3 15 26 33 10 6 11 40 37 7
08241 ARNOLD Peter GS 21     16 10 7 7 2 7 11 12 5 12 7 8 9 21 34 12 11 6 39 27 13
10052 JOHNSON Mark Bu 65     17 6 11 11 1 2 17 28 10 5 12 40 8 40 37 4 50 40 5
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06147 CURTIS Greg DT 211     1 2 17 17 19 8 9 26 10 4 13 39 10 10 7 46 35 7 5 12 45 58 5
07372 CHINNERY Glen Bu 97     2 8 9 9 18 9 9 15 2 11 11 11 32 14 35 11 16
00370 BURFORD Michael Ad A1     3 1 20 20 17 6 11 31 8 3 15 46 12 7 10 56 30 1 1 20 50 76 1
11008 BURN David Bu 83     4 12 5 5 16 11 6 11 7 11 13 11 6 17 28 13 10 7 32 24 12
04059 WEDGE Brendon DT 56     5 3 15 15 15 5 12 27 6 2 17 44 14 9 8 52 28 3 3 15 43 67 3
11075 ORCHARD Malcolm DT 164     6 14 3 3 14 3 5 3 15 3 28 17 29 3 17
10894 GLASSON Jarad DT 33     7 13 4 14 3 3 16 12 5 8 28 15 12 5 30 13 15
11065 LYNCH Peter DT 14     8 12 3 17 30 18 31 18
10036 FOWLER Max GS 54     9 4 13 13 11 9 8 21 2 1 20 41 18 6 11 52 32 4 45 52 7
11298 BOUHALIS Michael Ad 87     10 10 1 19 35 19 36 19
08002 BAMFORD Dylan GS 55     11 11 6 6 9 7 10 16 19 13 4 20 1 2 17 37 35 9 6 11 43 48 8
08147 KENDRICK Lochie An 41     12 8 18 8 9 9 2 5 12 21 32 11 11 6 38 27 11
08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     13 9 8 8 7 2 17 -5 20 17 7 10 30 3 1 20 50 30 5 2 17 42 67 2
09703 BAIN Mathew DT 7     14 5 12 12 6 4 13 25 16 9 8 33 4 3 15 48 28 6 4 13 39 61 4
11012 HENNING Neil GS 50     15 6 11 11 5 10 7 18 15 12 5 23 5 23 28 10 7 10 35 33 10
10810 PICKERING Ian GS 6     16 4 14 11 6 6 6 6 28 16 8 9 29 15 14
05152 DALE Josh DT 92     17 10 7 7 3 12 5 12 13 10 7 19 7 19 30 12 35 19 13
05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     18 7 10 10 2 1 20 30 12 5 12 42 8 4 13 55 32 2 49 55 6
03230 JONES Christopher DT 45     19 13 4 4 1 3 15 19 11 6 11 30 9 8 9 39 35 8 9 8 44 47 9
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05500 WILLIAMS Paul Bu 25     1 1 20 20 17 20 9 20 9 3 15 35 37 7 47 35 9
06147 CURTIS Greg DT 211     2 2 17 17 16 10 7 24 8 7 10 34 10 6 11 45 34 4 8 9 47 54 4
10876 HORTON Alan DT 38     3 6 11 ## 15 7 11 33 16 34 16
05013 JONES Norm DT 75     4 14 13 4 4 6 9 8 12 12 8 9 21 32 12 10 7 37 28 10
07443 HUGHES Norman GS 66     5 8 9 9 13 12 5 14 5 6 11 25 13 25 32 11 38 25 12
08052 SCHIER Craig AS 33     6 12 4 14 7 10 10 32 15 9 8 34 18 13
10257 FOWLER Trevor GS 59     7 4 13 13 11 5 12 25 3 1 20 45 15 45 33 3 4 13 48 58 3
07963 MAYNARD Larry DT 88     8 10 11 6 6 2 8 9 15 16 15 34 13 38 15 14
07835 HUBECK Peter DT 49     9 7 10 10 9 9 8 18 1 2 17 35 17 35 37 6 7 10 48 45 7
01399 MORRELL Neil GS 61     10 8 6 11 11 17 11 1 11 37 14 40 11 15
10248 DAVIS Mark GS 37     11 5 12 12 7 7 10 22 16 22 2 5 12 34 34 8 6 11 43 45 6
05558 LITTLE Tony GS 69     12 3 15 15 6 8 9 24 15 4 13 37 3 1 20 57 33 1 1 20 53 77 1
05916 BAKER Larry DT 9     13 5 4 13 13 14 3 15 28 4 28 32 9 3 15 40 43 8
06116 CLARKSON Stephen DT 43     14 4 2 17 17 13 5 12 29 5 2 17 46 32 2 2 17 49 63 2
11012 HENNING Neil GS 50     15 9 8 8 3 3 15 23 12 23 6 4 13 36 33 5 5 12 45 48 5
09765 CHAPMAN Glen GS 35     16 10 7 7 2 1 20 27 11 27 7 27 34 10 41 27 11
08205 FISHER Gary Re A1     17 1 10 8 37 17 38 17
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10376 SUURSAAR Oscar An 114     1.2 12 6 11 11 6.2 11 6.1 3 15 26 47 19 7 10 48 36 19
10846 SCAREY Blake DT 176     1.1 7 10 10 11 3 15 25 6.1 4 13 38 7.2 6 11 49 47 7 57 49 8
07995 ALERS Trent GS 14     2.2 2 17 17 11 8 9 26 5.2 26 7.1 6 11 37 45 14 8 9 48 46 11
10037 WESTPHAL Brett GS 20      2.1 2 17 17 10 5 12 29 5.1 29 8.1 4 13 42 45 10 3 15 52 57 4
08262 BULL Joshua Lu 116     3.2 3 15 15 10 15 4.1 3 15 30 8.2 1 20 50 44 4 57 50 7
11077 HAMILTON James DT 86     3.1 9.1 4.2 5 12 12 9.2 11 6 18 44 20 45 18 20
10671 GUADAGNINO Alfie DT 61     4.1 9 8 8 9.2 9 8 16 3.1 6 11 27 9.1 9 8 35 44 15 11 6 46 41 14
10202 CURTIS Jason GS 21     4.2 8.2 8 9 9 3.2 4 13 22 10 8 9 31 44 18 9 8 45 39 17
10046 MONTGOMERY Jake Bu 6     5.1 3 15 15 8.1 6 11 26 2.2 26 10 10 7 33 45 16 5 12 46 45 12
08315 AUSTEN Lee DT 95     5.2 1 20 20 7.1 20 2.1 2 17 37 11 5 12 49 45 5 57 49 10
08879 CHALMERS Nathan GS 23     6.2 7.2 4 13 13 1.2 1 20 33 11 8 9 42 47 11 4 13 53 55 5
07855 RYAN Tim GS 98     6.1 1 20 20 6.2 2 17 37 1.1 1 20 57 12 4 13 70 47 1 1 20 67 90 1
10209 FLEMING Keenan DT 79     7.1 8 9 9 6.1 7 10 19 12 5 12 31 1.2 7 10 41 46 12 51 41 15
10408 AUHL Sheldon DT 66     7.2 5.1 11 1.1 7 10 10 48 21 48 10 21
07305 ZONCA Brock GS 16     8.2 6 11 11 5.2 5 12 23 11 3 15 38 2.2 9 8 46 44 8 10 7 53 53 6
06435 RYAN Josh Re 46     8.1 4 13 13 4.1 3 15 28 10 28 2.1 2 17 45 46 9 54 45 13
08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     9.2 4.2 10 3.1 43 22 43 22
10692 ZONCA Jack GS 32     9.1 10 7 7 3.2 7 10 17 9.1 7 10 27 3.2 12 5 32 46 17 12 5 47 37 18
06120 MCDOUGALL Sally GS 50     10 4 13 13 3.1 4 13 26 9.2 2 17 43 4.2 3 15 58 43 2 6 11 60 69 2
08337 HEINRICH Joel An A1     10 6 11 11 2.1 1 20 31 8.1 31 4.1 1 20 51 46 3 2 17 61 68 3
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09542 BATLEY James Bu 91     11 2.2 8.2 5.1 44 23 44 23
09740 BAIN Brandon Bu 11     11 5 12 12 1.1 2 17 29 7.1 29 5.2 5 12 41 48 13 52 41 16
07706 WILLIS Samantha DT 67     12 5 12 12 1.2 1 20 32 7.2 32 6.2 2 17 49 46 6 57 49 9
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06191 WALTON Nathan DT WA1     1 1 20 20 17 5 12 32 9 1 20 52 9 2 17 69 37 1 2 17 57 86 1
07589 HUGHES Luke GS 67     2 4 13 13 16 6 11 24 8 24 10 13 4 28 34 11 40 28 12
11029 JOYCE Warren DT 30     3 7 10 10 15 10 7 11 6 16 11 6 11 27 33 12 38 27 13
07590 WALTON Josh DT WA3     4 13 4 -4 14 9 8 8 6 2 17 25 12 8 9 34 32 7 6 11 42 45 7
10852 DEVENE Mathew DT 28     5 9 8 8 13 11 6 14 5 10 7 21 13 10 7 28 32 10 8 9 39 37 9
04372 CHINNERY Glen Bu 97     6 12 10 7 7 4 9 8 15 14 7 10 25 32 13 36 25 14
08337 HEINRICH Joel An 4     7 2 17 17 11 3 15 32 3 3 15 47 15 9 8 55 33 3 3 15 48 70 3
09928 SHARMAN Jakyb YP 57     8 10 2 16 34 17 35 17
10047 REMPLE Ryan Bu 77     9 11 6 6 9 8 9 15 1 7 10 25 17 11 6 31 37 9 9 8 45 39 8
10428 DEPAOLI Jonathon Bu 55     10 8 14 3 3 17 12 5 8 1 8 37 16 13 4 38 12 16
08715 CHALMERS Joe GS A1     11 3 15 15 7 2 17 32 16 6 11 43 2 1 20 63 34 2 1 20 51 83 2
09148 BROWNE Hayden Bu 44     12 8 9 9 6 12 5 14 15 8 9 23 3 3 15 38 33 6 4 13 44 51 5
07305 ZONCA Brock GS 16     13 6 11 11 5 13 4 15 14 4 13 28 4 5 12 40 32 5 7 10 44 50 6
10842 DEVENE Jeremy DT 98     14 10 7 7 4 7 13 15 2 9 5 12 5 14 32 15 11 6 34 20 15
09740 BAIN Brandon Bu 11     15 5 12 12 3 4 13 25 12 13 4 29 6 15 2 31 33 8 12 5 42 36 10
07995 ALERS Trent GS 14     16 2 1 20 20 11 5 12 32 7 4 13 45 34 4 5 12 47 57 4
11030 JOYCE Michelle DT 48     17 12 5 5 1 7 10 15 10 14 3 18 8 14 3 21 37 14 10 7 40 28 11
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11049 MEIER Benjamin GS 17     1 12 6 7 4 13 13 46 9 6 11 54 24 9
10257 FOWLER Trevor GS 59     2 3 15 15 11 4 13 28 5 3 15 43 8 43 44 4 57 43 6
06191 WALTON Nathan DT 9     3 1 20 20 10 2 17 37 4 2 17 54 9 1 20 74 43 1 1 20 63 94 1
07188 RICHARDS Nathan DT 74     4 9 3 10 43 12 48 11
07855 RYAN Tim GS 98     5 2 17 17 8 1 20 37 2 1 20 57 11 2 17 74 44 2 61 74 2
06120 McDOUGALL Sally GS 46     6 7 10 10 7 7 10 20 1 4 13 33 12 33 46 6 7 10 57 43 5
09911 INGERSON Wade Ad A1     7 5 12 12 6 3 15 27 12 5 12 39 1 3 15 54 46 3 2 17 61 71 3
08689 WENSKE Daniel Mo 12     8 5 5 12 12 11 12 2 12 44 10 51 12 10
01386 McDOUGALL Robb GS 50     9 4 10 3 43 11 49 12
08715 CHALMERS Joe Bu WA1     10 4 13 13 3 9 8 21 9 8 9 30 4 30 43 7 5 12 53 42 7
05152 DALE Josh DT 92     11 8 9 9 2 8 9 18 8 7 10 28 5 28 44 8 4 13 53 41 8
10261 ROONEY Steven GS 66     12 6 11 11 1 6 11 22 7 6 11 33 6 33 46 5 3 15 58 48 4

2/10/2015



QuickGrid V5.75  Great Southern Kart Club
  2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN DIRT KART TITLES

 1:24 PM 27/01/2016

  Curtis Electrical Contracting
KT Medium
Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

H
eat G

rid Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

M
eeting G

rid Points

Total Points

M
eeting Position

00369 BURFORD Mark Ad A2     1.1 1 20 20 12 5 12 32 6.1 5 12 44 6.1 44 47 7 6 11 57 55 7
11018 HUNTJIENS Damion DT 25     1.2 4 13 13 11 6 11 24 6.2 24 7.2 24 47 16 14 3 48 27 16
08052 SCHIER Craig AS 33     2.1 11 5.1 4 13 13 7.1 13 45 21 45 13 21
00809 BROWN Ben An A1     2.2 10 1 20 20 5.2 2 17 -8 29 8.1 3 15 44 45 6 3 15 56 59 5
10202 CURTIS Jason GS 21     3.1 10 9 8 8 4.1 8 9 17 8.2 3 15 32 44 13 8 9 48 41 11
09683 MAIN Tylar DT 17     3.2 9.2 4.2 6 11 11 9.1 11 44 22 44 11 22
05862 RODDA Chad PP 13     4.1 2 17 17 9.1 8 9 26 3.2 26 9.2 6 11 37 44 11 13 4 50 41 12
10037 WESTPHAL Brett GS 20     4.2 1 20 20 8.1 2 17 37 3.1 1 20 57 10 4 13 70 44 2 4 13 61 83 2
10376 SUURSAAR Oscar An 14     5.1 8.2 6 11 11 2.2 4 13 24 10 5 12 36 45 12 15 2 50 38 13
08262 BULL Joshua Lu 116     5.2 7.2 4 13 13 2.1 2 17 30 11 30 45 14 10 7 48 37 14
11064 HILES Tim GS 16     6.2 7.1 12 5 -5 1.1 10 7 7 11 8 9 16 47 20 48 16 20
10209 FLEMING Keenan DT 79     6.1 6.2 5 12 12 1.2 3 15 27 12 5 12 39 47 9 11 6 55 45 10
11027 AUHL Brayden DT 999      7.2 6.1 11 6 6 12 6 1.1 6 11 17 46 19 47 17 19
08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     7.1 5.1 4 13 13 11 3 15 28 1.2 1 20 48 48 4 5 12 61 60 4
09271 HARRIS Ben Bu 75     8.1 5.2 9 8 8 11 8 2.2 4 13 21 44 18 45 21 18
09542 BATLEY James Bu 91     8.2 4.2 3 15 15 10 6 11 26 2.1 1 20 46 46 5 7 10 58 56 6
06435 RYAN Josh Re 46     9.1 3 15 15 4.1 1 20 35 10 5 12 47 3.2 2 17 64 43 3 2 17 58 81 3
09928 SHARMAN Jakyb YP 57     9.2 3 15 15 3.1 3 15 30 9.1 9 8 38 3.1 38 46 10 9 8 53 46 9
09781 BAIN Daniel GS 224     10 4 13 13 3.2 7 10 23 9.2 23 4.1 23 43 17 16 1 44 24 17
11050 ROGERS Beau GS 85     10 6 11 11 2.2 8 9 20 8.2 20 4.2 9 8 28 46 15 17 1 48 29 15
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11034 RHODES Terry Bu 52     11 2.1 10 7 7 8.1 7 5.2 7 44 23 44 7 23
08715 CHALMERS Joe GS 23     11 2 17 17 1.2 2 17 34 7.2 1 20 54 5.1 2 17 71 48 1 1 20 68 91 1
09148 BROWNE Hayden Bu 44     12 5 12 12 1.1 7 10 22 7.1 7 10 32 6.2 7 10 42 46 8 12 5 55 47 8
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  Wagin Panel Paint
J Open
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09542 BATLEY James Bu 91     1 2 17 17 8 4 13 30 4 4 13 43 5 5 12 55 54 4 3 15 67 70 4
09271 HARRIS Ben Bu 75     2 6 11 11 7 7 10 21 3 8 9 30 6 7 10 40 53 7 6 11 63 51 6
07706 WILLIS Samantha DT 67     3 1 20 20 6 3 15 35 2 1 20 55 7 4 13 68 53 2 1 20 70 88 2
10209 FLEMING Keenan DT 79     4 8 9 9 5 8 9 18 1 6 11 29 8 8 9 38 54 8 63 38 8
08979 MCKENZIE Demi Bu 86     5 5 12 12 4 6 11 23 8 7 10 33 1 3 15 48 54 5 66 48 7
08879 CHALMERS Nathan GS 23     6 4 13 13 3 2 17 30 7 3 15 45 2 2 17 62 53 3 4 13 68 75 3
10221 JONES Vicki Bu WA 3     7 7 10 10 2 5 12 22 6 5 12 34 3 6 11 45 53 6 5 12 64 57 5
07855 RYAN Tim GS 98     8 3 15 15 1 1 20 35 5 2 17 52 4 1 20 72 54 1 2 17 74 89 1
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  Uneeda Tyre Smash Repairs
Jnr Heavy
Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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09372 CARLETON Matthew GS 30     1 4 13 13 8 2 17 30 4 30 5 1 20 50 54 3 2 17 69 67 2
10255 KRAUSE Adrian DT 47     2 2 17 17 7 17 3 6 11 28 6 3 15 43 53 7 4 13 63 56 3
10746 SUURSAAR Elliot An 15     3 7 10 10 6 1 20 30 2 1 20 50 7 50 53 2 1 20 70 70 1
10247 DAVIS Cooper GS 38     4 1 20 20 5 20 1 2 17 37 8 37 54 8 3 15 63 52 6
10864 ELLEMENT Alex DT 84     5 3 15 15 4 3 15 30 8 3 15 45 1 45 54 5 66 45 8
10020 BATLEY Alex Bu 92     6 5 12 12 3 5 12 24 7 7 10 34 2 4 13 47 53 4 66 47 7
10660 BLAND Beau DT 13     7 6 11 11 2 4 13 24 6 4 13 37 3 2 17 54 53 1 73 54 5
09304 WILLIAMS Jake Bu 24     8 8 9 9 1 6 11 20 5 5 12 32 4 5 12 44 54 6 5 12 65 56 4

2/10/2015



QuickGrid V5.75  Great Southern Kart Club
  2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN DIRT KART TITLES

 1:25 PM 27/01/2016

  MJ Racing
100 Open
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05836 AUSTEN Shane DT 95     1 10 8 9 9 5 9 6 9 50 10 57 9 10
03230 JONES Christopher DT 45     2 5 12 12 9 7 10 22 4 22 7 22 48 8 57 22 9
09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 82     3 2 17 17 8 4 13 30 3 2 17 47 8 7 10 57 48 1 4 13 68 70 3
01716 HAYWOOD Adrian GS 10     4 1 20 20 7 20 2 1 20 40 9 3 15 55 48 2 2 17 65 72 1
04369 RODDA Ryan PP SA3     5 6 11 11 6 5 12 23 1 5 12 35 10 6 11 46 50 5 5 12 62 58 4
08715 CHALMERS Joe GS SA2     6 5 3 15 15 10 3 15 30 1 1 20 50 50 4 1 20 63 70 2
10882 REYNOLDS Steven DT 89     7 4 13 13 4 6 11 24 9 6 11 35 2 35 48 7 6 11 58 46 6
08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     8 3 15 15 3 1 20 35 8 35 3 2 17 52 48 3 63 52 5
09353 McDONNELL John DT 127     9 ## -12 2 -12 7 7 10 -2 4 5 12 10 48 9 3 15 56 25 8
08689 WENSKE Daniel Mo SA1     10 1 2 17 17 6 4 13 30 5 4 13 43 50 6 61 43 7
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  Boatland Mandurah
Jnr Light
Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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10630 CURTIS Blake GS 21     1 5 12 12 10 12 5 8 9 21 6 21 50 9 9 8 58 29 9
09918 HORTON Cody DT 19     2 3 15 15 9 6 11 26 4 3 15 41 7 5 12 53 48 3 3 15 63 68 3
09243 MCKENZIE Jye Bu 95     3 8 7 10 10 3 6 11 21 8 7 10 31 48 8 7 10 57 41 7
10812 PICKERING Abbey GS 195     4 2 17 17 7 17 2 2 17 34 9 34 48 7 6 11 58 45 6
09400 CALLAGHAN Thomas Bu WA2     5 6 11 11 6 5 12 23 1 10 7 30 10 6 11 41 50 6 61 41 8
09766 CHAPMAN Jye GS A 3     6 4 13 13 5 4 13 26 10 5 12 38 1 3 15 53 50 4 2 17 63 70 2
09183 HORTON Lachlan DT A 2     7 4 2 17 17 9 7 10 27 2 1 20 47 48 5 5 12 60 59 5
10099 WATSON Patrick DT 76     8 1 20 20 3 3 15 35 8 1 20 55 3 2 17 72 48 1 1 20 68 92 1
10623 MORGANI Cody GS 199     9 7 10 10 2 10 7 9 8 18 4 18 48 10 8 9 55 27 10
10234 WATSON Joel DT 75     10 8 9 9 1 1 20 29 6 4 13 42 5 4 13 55 50 2 4 13 67 68 4
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